Cable Twist Lock -25...+65 °C

natural Nylon 6.6

Cable Twist Lock, RND

FEATURES:

Material: UL approved 94V-2
Tie-up cables at economical cost
Insert cables and twist on to fix

SPECIFICATION:
Temperature range

Colour
Material

PRODUCT RANGE:

Art. Nr.

RND 475-00425
RND 475-00426
RND 475-00427
RND 475-00428
RND 475-00429
RND 475-00430

Clamping range
¢ 4..7mm

@ 7...10 mm

% 10...13 mm
?13...16.5 mm
? 16.5...20 mm
@ 20...26 mm

5.1 mm
8 mm
11.6 mm
15 mm
18.6 mm
23.6 mm

-25...+65 °C
natural
Nylon 6.6

21.6 mm
25 mm
29.8 mm
33.8 mm
40 mm
45 mm

1.5mm
2 mm
1.7 mm
1.9 mm
2 mm
2 mm

5.2 mm

5.4 mm
5 mm

5.7 mm
5.9 mm
5.7 mm
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